Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 2 CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04199492

Name of Company

A G Vangils (Trade Sales) Limnited

I/ We

Alan S. Bradstock FCA FCCA FABRP
Langley House

Park Road

London

N2 8EY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 October 2009

-

Ve
Signed o« Date 92 October 2009

/

Accura Partners LLP
Langley House

For Official Use

Park Road Insolvency Section Post Room
London
N2 8EY
B
P
Ref: A0878/ASB/AAIMA/NS 2
q *AMLSUEGD"
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow w AD7 1711012009 204

COMPANIES HOUSE




1 H

Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4,19

Staitement of Affairs

Staternent as to affairs of
A G Vangils (Trade Sales) Limited

on the 14 Qctober 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Andrew George Vangils of 9 Gordon Avenue, Hazel Grove, Stockport, SK7 4EE

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B,&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 14 October 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Motor
Trader

Swom/a%ed at  Romug

Date lip octoare 2009

Signatures ﬂ /@ %OJ
e Rt

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor ar Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




A G Vangils (Trade Sales) Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2009

A- Summar‘y of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 1,244.00 250.00
Stock of Vehicles 24.500.00 6,250.00
Cash at Bank 300.00 300.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,800.00

Signature

Date

29 4 Qs hoed, "N il b iy e W«j%m&ag U&

om M e Odoller 2009 %fﬂ{

R f 9




A G Vangils (Trade Sales) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 October 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6.800.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6.,800.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (lo carry forward) NIL
Based on flealing charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,800.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,800.06
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Totzl assets available to unsecured creditors £,800.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,250.00
Director - A G Vangils 56,060.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE & Corp Tax) 35,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 6,000.00
98.310.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} {91,510.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - (91,510.06)
Issued and called up capitat
Ordinary Shares 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {91,512.00)
Signature Date

Yo & th Gl wag “h1Y gl 1 1 gk o S g
M&IWO%W%% (&@M




gZ:vi 5O0Z 4990120 GO 008 19A 108 Sdl § % dw U o} 20ed

W0, ") Wh T e

?%é?y B9 YL, YV W 9 Y

amneubis
DO0LE'SE Buieyol sawug g
F)
" _‘ v

000 QDE SAS 'Agjaaa|) 'snuany piojyooy 8 spBueA mmEmﬁ% L0AY

Q00 I3y LS ‘anysayD '1Uadyo0ig ‘anolg) 1928y ‘anuaay UopIoo B sBuep, abioacy malpuy 00AH

00°090°95 33 LS 'HOOY20IS 'an0IS) |9ZBH ‘anudAy UOPIOD 6 s|ifuep o v 00AD
NHS 9XS

00 ose't anysayD ‘Hodyoolg ‘ersdwon 'laans malpuy 'saielsT s|ip |lersdwon ‘esnoH ublalsaog s30InAag ssausng ufiauanog 00S9
ASP ZLNG  X@SSng

00°000'GE 1sap ‘Buiyniop ‘peoy uoiBuwieqg ‘asnoy abpug uoiBulling eAAN ‘9210 uawsoieug  (xel dion 9 JAVYd) SW0ISND B SnuaAdy NH 001D

00°'000'9 YVT ¥4 100diaan) o0 su3any) '100|4 1544 'suoljelad(y Aouaajosuy) {L¥A) swoisnD § anuaaay NH 00HD

3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sio)ipaln Auedwod) - g
: pajwin (sajeg aped]) s|ibuep 9 v
. d171 sd9uped einoady




g¢:#1 600Z 12Q0130 60 L0'G I8/ DS Sai

Wy

b0y QA By WM

P %) rovh Vyoory w9 b 0, Yrappey W @ O

aineuig

[4 Buljeio) satua g
v.,cnj.c

1 0 L 0] ODE GAS 'A9|18A3|D '9NUAAY pIOIYD0Y @ siBuep sswer LOAH

[ 0 L 0 I3 NS ‘Bliysay) 'HodyI0IS 'BA0LS) |3ZBH 'BNUBAY LUCPIOD) § s|iBuep alfioat) malpuy 00AH

|eyol - JAYI0 pPIO jald ssalppy awey Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajwi (sajes apet]) sjbuep 9 v




